Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

116 S Poinsettia PI
Los Angeles, CA 90036

EVENT DATE: APRIL 3RD, 2025
**EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTER 10:30AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description
General

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 60ft x 12ft Height

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 30ft x 12ft Height

Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 15ft x 12ft Height

Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft

Kharta Side Table

Celine Ottoman, Off White

e
Sofia Crystal Communal Table
Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle
= Hour Back Bar, Gold
7 Gold
W FOR WOMEN'S SIDE
&=
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Qtty

.

ORDER #006250

Events Enchanted

400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: April 1, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$950.00

$0.00

$0.00

$350.00

$45.00

$55.00

$200.00

$275.00

$225.00

T

_|

Total

$950.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,050.00

$90.00

$275.00

$400.00

$275.00

$450.00
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Description

Wired Cocktail Table

Banquet Table, 6ft
Banquet Low Round Tables, 36"
Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber
= IVORY CUSHIONS

Patio Lava Heaters

Propane Tanks

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Discount
Notes

PDF Generated on 04/12/2025 @ 12:53 PM PST

Qtty Price

4 $110.00
5 $14.00
3 $12.00
25 $10.50
4 $100.00
4 $25.00
1 $225.00
3 $125.00
3 $125.00
1 $-975.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$440.00

$70.00
$36.00

$262.50

$400.00

$100.00

$225.00
$375.00
$375.00

$-975.00

$4,798.50
$0.00
$0.00
($4,798.50)
$0.00
($0.00)
$0.00
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