## **ORDER #006250 Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave.

Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

**Events Enchanted** 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: April 1, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0: **Shipping Address:** 116 S Poinsettia Pl Los Angeles, CA 90036

**EVENT DATE: APRIL 3RD, 2025** \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 5PM\*\*

**INSTALL: THURSDAY AFTER 10:30AM** 

PICK UP: FRIDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 60ft x 12ft Height	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 30ft x 12ft Height	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Stretch Velvet Pipe and Drape - White 15ft x 12ft Height	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Sofia Sofa, Off White 8ft	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Kharta Side Table	2	\$45.00	T	\$90.00
	Celine Ottoman, Off White	5	\$55.00	Т	\$275.00
	Sofia Crystal Communal Table	2	\$200.00	T	\$400.00
- Process	Sofia Crystal Dining Table - Rectangle	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Hour Back Bar, Gold Gold FOR WOMEN'S SIDE	2	\$225.00	Т	\$450.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Wired Cocktail Table	4	\$110.00	T	\$440.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	5	\$14.00	Т	\$70.00
	Banquet Low Round Tables, 36"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber IVORY CUSHIONS	25	\$10.50	Т	\$262.50
	Patio Lava Heaters	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
	Propane Tanks	4	\$25.00	Т	\$100.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$125.00		\$375.00
	Discount	1	\$-975.00		\$-975.00
Notes			Total Product	s:	\$4,798.50
		Total Lal	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		
	Taxes (tax excempt):			t):	\$0.00
			Discount		(\$4,798.50)
			Tota		\$0.00
			Payment		(\$0.00)
			Balanc	e:	\$0.00